Date 12/20/2010
Contract Name
MMB Elevator Modernization Change Order No. Co1
Contract No. 6569
Project No. 53W1102
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
1). Upgrade electrical feed. 2). Fire alarm iniliating device. 3).|Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Patching/painting 4). Install lights & GFCI receptacle 5). Run CB53-58401-810595-00-53W1102
conduit for phone line 6). Bevel ledges in the hoistway 7).
Removal of Braille plates 8). Install car flooring.
|v]
Contracior Joe Baniels Construction .
919 applegate Road
Madison, W1 53713
You are authorized and direcled to make the following changes in this contract:
ltem No. {Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB | Totai
1 Per Scope of Work per attached, ltems A&B 1.00 Lot 24,810.00 t\ﬂﬁ 24,810.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 24,810.00
The Original Contract Total _151,530.00
Sum of previous Change Orders SR
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 176,340.00
This Contract is a: W Calendar Days |I™ Working Days [~ Completion Date
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date R 180 S oo
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this changs order
Additional day{s) as a resuit of this Change Order 0 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 180

Contractor's Acceptance
By

Title

Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions}
Construction Inspector

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Date

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works




